PSICOLOGO

Nome

SUELEN RAZZIA

VANUSA LILIAN POGANSKI

MARANA PAULA BORSUK

PATRICIA RIBEIRO

IEDA FATIMA ORLANDO WIECZOREK
CAMILA FARIKOSKI

JOSEANE REIDIA

RODINARA CRISTIANE ROMAN
MARJANA FATIMA GASPARIN
ADENISE MARIA KAMANSKI

ALINE ANDREA ARPINI

MAIARA FRANCESCHI

CASSIANE PAULA MOCELLIN
SAMARA CRISTINA ROGELIN BELADELLI
ALANA CRISTINA TORTELLI
MONIQUE MAINA MILKIEWICZ ROSSET
NANDRA VICENTINI SENHORI

TAIS CARLA RECH

ANDRESSA WRZESINSKI

LEONARDO BARP TRENTIN
OZANDIA MARIA ZICATO

IVETE BARBIERI

DAIANE DARLYN ZIN

SERVENTE

Nome

CIDIANE RAIMUNDO DA SILVA
SILVANE MARIA SOMMER

CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

MARTA LUISA TOMKELSKI TORTELLI
IVANETE MARIA ALVES FERREIRA
LUCELIA FATIMA GRANDO

MAGDOR REOLON

SCHARLINE FERNANDA CHAGAS
ROSANE ALVES DOS SANTOS
ANGELA MARIA FRAMENTO
JUSSARA JUSTINA DALPUPO

NOELI MARIA CAPPELLETTO BELUSSO
ANA PAULA FRAMENTO
ELISSANDRA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANE TAMAGNO RISSON

Realizagao

0
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL

MUNICIPIO DE JACUTINGA

CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 001/2016

Inscrigao
278
240
272
227
259
225
246
274
216
237
223
265
249
213
224
231
220
211
256
260
268
258
209

Inscrigao
241
218
257
238
244
247
234
236
250
228
226
222
229
248
269

OBJ
77,40
75,85
75,75
73,25
72,25
69,00
68,00
66,75
66,15
66,10
65,85
65,20
63,80
63,20
62,95
62,60
62,55
60,30
59,40
59,00
58,05
56,75
53,60

0oBJ
74,00
73,50
72,50
71,50
70,50
70,00
62,50
62,00
61,50
61,50
60,50
58,50
52,50
50,00
46,50

Resultado
77,40
75,85
75,75
73,25
72,25
69,00
68,00
66,75
66,15
66,10
65,85
65,20
63,80
63,20
62,95
62,60
62,55
60,30
59,40
59,00
58,05
56,75
53,60

Resultado
74,00
73,50
72,50
71,50
70,50
70,00
62,50
62,00
61,50
61,50
60,50
58,50
52,50
50,00
46,50
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Classificacéo

Paginaldel



